
Foglio n. 1
04/02/2018

1° TROFEO CASA DI CACCIA
START LIST

400 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-006589 M65 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           JESOLONUOTO                07'55"30
2  VEN-035207 M55 VALLESE CRISTIANO            JESOLONUOTO                07'23"73
3  VEN-010753 M55 MACCANTI GIOVANNI BATTISTA   JESOLONUOTO                06'57"00
4  VEN-023638 M55 PETTERLINI ANTONIO           SPORTING CLUB VERONA       06'45"56
5  VEN-020298 M60 LUPERINI CARLO               SPORTING CLUB VERONA       06'41"82
6  VEN-039636 M40 ZANATTA DANIELE              CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        06'39"23
7  VEN-045954 M40 ROMANO ANDREA                STELLA MARINA              06'31"07
8  VEN-047557 M45 FONTOLAN GIANLUCA            CONSELVE NUOTO             06'30"19
9  VEN-050932 U25 DE PICCOLI MATTEO            STELLA MARINA              06'30"00
10 VEN-042126 M30 LAMON MARCO                  STILELIBERO SSD            06'20"00
11 VEN-006381 M55 ZAJA GIORGIO                 STILELIBERO SSD            06'20"00
12 VEN-055717 U25 MOTTA ANDREA                 STILELIBERO SSD            06'20"00
13 VEN-053795 M45 GRILLO MARCO                 STILELIBERO SSD            06'20"00
14 VEN-001852 M35 GIANTIN ALBERTO              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         06'18"34
15 VEN-053026 M40 GIOMO GIAMPIETRO             ROVIGONUOTO                06'15"00
16 VEN-051393 M35 GIRONI NICCOLO'              CSS                        06'13"00
17 VEN-042010 M25 PINATO ALBERTO               CONSELVE NUOTO             06'12"09
18 VEN-051366 M40 FRANCHETTO MATTEO            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 06'10"00
19 VEN-000998 M50 COMINATO IGNAZIO             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          06'09"35
20 VEN-047968 M25 SIMION MARCO                 A.R.C.A.                   06'06"94
21 LAZ-008382 M65 VELARDI EUGENIO              CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE  06'06"48
22 VEN-035219 M55 PERLOTTO PAOLO               CSS                        06'05"00
23 VEN-009430 M50 BALASSO MASSIMO              PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      06'03"96
24 VEN-006341 M50 COIN FILIPPO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          06'02"80
25 VEN-014872 M40 GEROMEL GIULIANO             RANAZZURRA                 06'00"00
26 VEN-044495 M35 CANELLO ALBERTO              MONTENUOTO                 05'59"98
27 VEN-018582 M40 MICHELETTI RAFFAELLO         RARI NANTES VENEZIA        05'59"00
28 VEN-035389 M45 TIEZZI RICCARDO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         05'57"77
29 VEN-045520 M35 TOMELLERI DANIELE            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 05'55"47
30 VEN-006692 M65 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO                05'50"00
31 VEN-052174 M35 FERRO ALBERTO                RIVIERA NUOTO              05'47"32
32 VEN-051424 M35 SARTORI EROS                 MONTENUOTO                 05'46"76
33 VEN-015752 M25 FABIANI RICCARDO             STILELIBERO SSD            05'46"00
34 VEN-035084 M30 CATTANI DANIELE              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         05'45"00
35 VEN-047995 M30 DONANZAN ANDREA              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         05'45"00
36 VEN-043922 M30 GORIN MARCO                  JESOLONUOTO                05'41"83
37 VEN-003890 M30 ROSSO ANDREA                 G.P. NUOTO MIRA            05'40"90
38 VEN-038981 M40 BERTOLA FRANCESCO            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 05'40"33
39 VEN-048839 M25 BOGGIAN MARCO                CONSELVE NUOTO             05'40"00
40 VEN-026951 M45 ANDRIOLO LEONARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               05'40"00
41 FRI-004317 M55 ZAMPARELLI MICHELANGELO      ADRIA MONFALCONE           05'39"00
42 VEN-038788 M40 PENGO SIMONE                 MONTENUOTO                 05'35"57
43 FIN-083715 M25 PERES ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         05'34"08
44 FIN-134776 U25 TODESCO ALIOSHA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             05'30"82
45 VEN-042300 M35 OSMIERI RICCARDO             STELLA MARINA              05'30"47
46 VEN-042075 M25 MAZZOLENI TIZIANO            SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     05'30"00
47 FIN-124192 U25 CAMPIGOTTO CARLO             A.R.C.A.                   05'30"00
48 VEN-002137 M50 ZANON NICOLA                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         05'29"06
49 VEN-030792 M25 CODATO NICOLO'               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     05'27"50
50 VEN-014090 M50 PIANCA CARLO                 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     05'25"33
51 VEN-024341 M45 GIADA ANDREA                 JESOLONUOTO                05'24"02
52 VEN-026719 M50 GALEAZZO FILIPPO             PADOVANUOTO                05'20"00
53 FIN-077520 M25 FAVARO SAMUELE               MONTENUOTO                 05'20"00
54 VEN-000408 M50 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO                 05'17"09
55 VEN-013467 M25 RIGON GIACOMO                RARI NANTES MAROSTICA      05'15"67
56 VEN-024289 M35 TIGLI RICCARDO               RIVIERA NUOTO              05'15"25
57 CAM-004642 M25 TERRACCIANO MARCO            SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     05'15"00
58 VEN-015746 M25 GARBIN MARCO                 A.R.C.A.                   05'10"00
59 VEN-042226 M50 PAVANELLO ALBERTO            PADOVANUOTO                05'10"00
60 SIC-003206 M35 ANNESE FABIO                 NUOTO GIUNONE              05'10"00
61 VEN-025769 U25 ARTUSO MIRKO                 RANAZZURRA                 05'09"00
62 VEN-020165 M55 PAVAN FABIO                  MONTENUOTO                 05'08"75
63 VEN-005062 M50 PIOVESAN ALESSANDRO          U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    05'06"64
64 VEN-006385 M50 BUCCI FLAVIO                 RIVIERA NUOTO              05'06"15
65 VEN-025387 M50 LUCI CORRADO                 SPORTING CLUB VERONA       05'02"80
66 VEN-016426 M50 PARISOTTO PAOLO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          05'00"94
67 FIN-089831 U25 MONTAGNER FABIO              MONTENUOTO                 05'00"00
68 VEN-042652 M25 CHERUBIN MICHELE             ROVIGONUOTO                05'00"00
69 VEN-009567 M40 GRIGOLETTO MARCO             AQUAPOLIS                  04'57"25
70 VEN-043964 M35 CIBIEN SEBASTIANO            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    04'55"75
71 VEN-009498 M25 GORGI DAVIDE                 NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        04'50"00
72 VEN-000048 M40 ALVERDI CRISTIANO            ACQUAVIVA 2001             04'49"98
73 FIN-069795 M25 BOLZAN MARCO                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      04'45"00
74 VEN-015503 U25 PATTARO RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.                   04'40"42
75 FIN-132952 U25 RUDELLI MATTEO               MONTENUOTO                 04'40"00
76 VEN-005891 M30 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO                 04'35"31
77 VEN-005107 M30 MODOLO MICHELE               CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        04'30"85
78 VEN-003466 M35 ZUGNO MANUEL                 PADOVANUOTO                04'30"00
79 VEN-004466 M35 MORELLATO ALESSIO            CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        04'28"00
80 LOM-052436 M30 LUCA ALFONSO ANGELO          CSS                        04'27"40

400 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-020557 M65 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.                   10'00"00
2  VEN-054296 M40 VENDRAMINI MONICA            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     09'20"00
3  VEN-028420 M65 CORRADINI CINZIA             JESOLONUOTO                09'12"52
4  TRE-000631 M70 ENDRIZZI UMBERTA             RARI NANTES TRENTO         08'37"51
5  VEN-024864 M45 MARCHETTI CRISTINA           STELLA MARINA              07'50"00
6  VEN-046865 M45 PREGNOLATO GIULIANA          ADRIA NUOTO                07'45"00
7  LOM-180333 M55 BALZARETTI CRISTINA          NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO         07'35"00
8  VEN-010828 M60 LAMPRECHT ROSMARY            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        07'05"90
9  VEN-055356 M30 MILAN MARTA                  STELLA MARINA              07'00"06
10 VEN-038595 M45 BATTISTI CRISTINA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             07'00"00
11 VEN-006563 M40 MIMMO CHIARA                 NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        07'00"00
12 VEN-044187 M35 GLODER CHIARA                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     06'59"57
13 VEN-049007 M50 PALMAS LISA                  CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         06'59"30
14 VEN-006371 M55 SIMEONI SILVIA               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     06'55"00
15 LOM-012761 M40 CREMASCHINI SONIA            SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     06'54"39
16 VEN-023663 M55 MARINELLO MARIA GIOVANNA     NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        06'50"00
17 VEN-021647 M40 BANZATO ALESSANDRA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          06'47"75
18 VEN-005387 M55 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    06'37"57
19 VEN-014390 M35 BORGATO VERONICA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          06'37"22
20 VEN-025641 M50 GIUDICA SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                06'35"66
21 VEN-052045 M40 ZARDINI SILVIA               CSS                        06'30"00
22 VEN-031858 M25 FORNASIER LAURA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      06'27"00
23 VEN-036319 M40 VINCENZI GIULIA              LECCO OLIMPICA NUOTO       06'20"53
24 VEN-047305 U25 GABBANOTO ALESSIA            STILELIBERO SSD            06'20"00
25 VEN-038785 M40 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.                   06'19"00
26 VEN-054995 M30 LEHNER IRIS VIKTORIA         CSS                        06'15"00
27 VEN-051339 M25 RUBINO MICHELA               PADOVANUOTO                06'11"74
28 VEN-013071 M25 SGNAOLIN LUDOVICA            SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     06'04"25
29 VEN-039501 M30 ROSSI ERICA                  CSS                        06'02"00

30 VEN-005008 M30 FELETTO MARTINA              STELLA MARINA              06'00"00
31 VEN-048069 M25 CENEDESE GIORGIA             RANAZZURRA                 06'00"00
32 VEN-035495 M40 SCANFERLA MIRTA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             05'56"00
33 VEN-047731 M30 EDATTI ELENA                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             05'56"00
34 VEN-038986 M30 MELEGATTI CLAUDIA            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 05'50"80
35 VEN-008422 M40 SARTORI FRANCESCA            CSS                        05'50"00
36 VEN-003997 M50 MARTINELLI CLAUDIA           ROVIGONUOTO                05'50"08
37 MAR-000526 M40 PIERMARINI DANIELA           SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      05'50"00
38 FIN-038214 M25 BENCINI GIADA                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      05'46"65
39 VEN-044866 U25 PIETROBON GIORGIA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    05'39"80
40 VEN-002788 M25 VIRANO GIORGIA               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 05'30"46
41 VEN-005685 M30 BAGGIO GIORGIA ROBERTA       CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         05'28"25
42 FRI-029195 M35 CAVALLINI LAURA              ADRIA MONFALCONE           05'20"00
43 VEN-017199 U25 SARTORE SILVIA               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         05'19"78
44 VEN-032766 M35 CIGNA STEFANIA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         05'18"00
45 ABR-003885 M25 DI ZIO FRANCESCA             NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        05'10"00
46 VEN-013091 M25 TONIATO GIORGIA              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         04'52"26
47 VEN-004898 M30 BENETTON MARTINA             SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     04'47"18
48 VEN-003690 M25 FAVERO VALENTINA             RIVIERA NUOTO              04'44"05

200 Misti  Maschile
1  VEN-055431 M55 MORETTI FRANCO               ADRIA NUOTO                04'20"00
2  VEN-021404 M50 TONAZZI SAURO                ADRIA NUOTO                04'13"23
3  SIC-016220 M60 FABRIS ROBERTO               NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        04'03"03
4  FRI-018853 M55 BRADASCHIA MAURIZIO          RARI NANTES TRIESTE        03'43"89
5  VEN-052417 M45 TODESCO MASSIMO              CONSELVE NUOTO             03'30"00
6  VEN-013467 M25 RIGON GIACOMO                RARI NANTES MAROSTICA      03'30"00
7  VEN-006449 M50 BELLINELLO GAETANO           ROVIGONUOTO                03'30"00
8  VEN-045229 M35 CARLONE ELIA                 ADRIA NUOTO                03'29"67
9  VEN-014872 M40 GEROMEL GIULIANO             RANAZZURRA                 03'26"00
10 VEN-055498 U25 PADOIN MATTEO                STELLA MARINA              03'25"00
11 FRI-001702 M55 VIVAN GIORGIO                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       03'24"00
12 VEN-033268 M30 ZANETTI MICHELE              CONSELVE NUOTO             03'20"69
13 VEN-039638 M30 TELESE FEDERICO              CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        03'20"00
14 VEN-048592 M45 FRANZESE GIAMPIETRO          FREE TIME                  03'13"06
15 SIC-014466 M40 GAETA ALESSANDRO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'12"11
16 VEN-001934 M45 GRITTI FRANCESCO             ANTARES NUOTO              03'10"00
17 FRI-004317 M55 ZAMPARELLI MICHELANGELO      ADRIA MONFALCONE           03'09"00
18 VEN-041510 M35 RANZATO STEFANO              2001 PADOVA                03'05"08
19 VEN-045128 M25 ZUIN ALBERTO                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         03'03"84
20 SIC-016953 M60 CUCE' ROSARIO                TRIESTINA NUOTO            03'02"00
21 VEN-006538 M50 CENDRON LUCIANO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    03'01"74
22 VEN-015752 M25 FABIANI RICCARDO             STILELIBERO SSD            03'00"89
23 VEN-006396 M50 SORDI MARIO                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'00"76
24 VEN-006636 M50 SALMASO FRANCESCO            RIVIERA NUOTO              03'00"11
25 LOM-007569 M35 BAIARDO ALBERTO              RIVIERA NUOTO              03'00"00
26 VEN-010335 M45 VIDAL ALESSANDRO             PARCO LIVENZA              02'55"00
27 VEN-035366 M25 BAROTTI ENRICO               ACQUAMBIENTE               02'53"77
28 FIN-077820 M30 STRIULI UMBERTO              CAORLE NUOTO               02'50"30
29 FIN-087036 M30 GALASSO DANIELE              CAORLE NUOTO               02'50"30
30 VEN-034101 M30 FADELLI GIOVANNI             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'50"00
31 VEN-001940 M35 GROTTO MATTEO                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     02'49"28
32 VEN-044182 M30 PUPPINATO ERIK               U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'49"15
33 VEN-016094 M35 NASATO FRANCESCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'49"05
34 VEN-003814 M40 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'48"63
35 VEN-042052 U25 BIASIOLO ENRICO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'47"91
36 VEN-019641 M35 CALDOGNETTO GIORGIO          NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     02'47"65
37 VEN-045955 M25 GIACUZZO ANDREA              STELLA MARINA              02'47"38
38 VEN-043964 M35 CIBIEN SEBASTIANO            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'45"95
39 VEN-009428 M25 GENOVA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                02'45"29
40 VEN-040804 M25 ZANETTI MATTEO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'45"00
41 FRI-001683 M40 TURCHET DANIELE              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       02'45"00
42 FIN-132954 M25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO                 02'41"48
43 VEN-014633 M30 BRANDALISE MIRCO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      02'41"30
44 VEN-042720 M30 TREVISAN ENRICO              PARCO LIVENZA              02'40"37
45 VEN-021186 M25 CISOTTO TOMMASO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'40"00
46 FRI-021918 M40 PIVA FRANCESCO               PARCO LIVENZA              02'40"00
47 VEN-006954 M25 PEGORARO EDDI                AQUAPOLIS                  02'38"00
48 VEN-003303 M35 FERRATO FRANCO               2001 PADOVA                02'35"95
49 VEN-005105 M30 MODOLO DINO                  CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        02'35"00
50 VEN-020045 U25 MORELLATO FABIO              RANAZZURRA                 02'32"00
51 VEN-011928 M40 PIOVESAN FABIO               U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'30"56
52 FIN-132952 U25 RUDELLI MATTEO               MONTENUOTO                 02'29"46
53 VEN-002635 M25 LUPERINI MARCO               SPORTING CLUB VERONA       02'28"10
54 VEN-002251 M40 ZULIAN SIMONE                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         02'27"15
55 VEN-003764 M25 MASIERO SALMASO MARCO        RIVIERA NUOTO              02'23"54
56 VEN-005821 M30 MONTANO CLAUDIO              MONTENUOTO                 02'21"75

200 Misti  Femminile
1  LOM-180333 M55 BALZARETTI CRISTINA          NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO         04'45"00
2  VEN-001735 M55 GALLINA ALESSANDRA           CSS                        04'14"57
3  VEN-001790 M45 GASPARON MICHELA             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     03'47"90
4  VEN-035495 M40 SCANFERLA MIRTA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'33"15
5  VEN-042047 M50 TREVISAN SABRINA             NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        03'30"00
6  VEN-044967 M35 DOTTO ANNA                   AMATORI NUOTO              03'26"49
7  VEN-039501 M30 ROSSI ERICA                  CSS                        03'22"83
8  VEN-036319 M40 VINCENZI GIULIA              LECCO OLIMPICA NUOTO       03'21"72
9  FIN-138235 M25 TERRIBILE ELISA              PARCO LIVENZA              03'20"00
10 VEN-016853 M35 SPADETTO GIADA               STELLA MARINA              03'15"00
11 VEN-004992 M30 CARLET FEDERICA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      03'10"00
12 VEN-048491 M45 CASARO LUISA                 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     03'07"00
13 FIN-048316 M25 PIOVESAN LISA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     03'05"00
14 VEN-023194 U25 BRISOTTO ALICE               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'58"17
15 FIN-084675 M25 DALLA ROSA VALENTINA         SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      02'55"00
16 VEN-004570 M45 MURGIA ANNA                  STILELIBERO SSD            02'49"69
17 VEN-019922 U25 GRASSI STEFANIA              PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      02'45"32
18 EMI-003223 M25 TABANELLI MARICA             STILELIBERO SSD            02'40"00
19 VEN-019696 U25 ARTUSO FRANCESCA             NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        02'40"00
20 VEN-005013 M35 CRACCO SARA                  A.R.C.A.                   02'38"90

50 Dorso  Maschile
1  VEN-032914 M75 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'12"00
2  VEN-054887 M60 BELLIN FLAVIO                SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'05"00
3  VEN-006439 M70 SANTI ROLLI                  ROVIGONUOTO                01'01"00
4  VEN-020555 M55 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.                   00'57"10
5  VEN-055430 M50 RIZZO DIEGO                  ADRIA NUOTO                00'55"00
6  VEN-039636 M40 ZANATTA DANIELE              CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        00'54"42
7  VEN-045566 M60 GAMBINI FABIO                RANAZZURRA                 00'52"00
8  VEN-020298 M60 LUPERINI CARLO               SPORTING CLUB VERONA       00'51"97
9  VEN-048593 M40 RINALDI ALESSANDRO           FREE TIME                  00'50"00
10 VEN-025557 M50 GIACOMIN ENRICO              NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'50"00
11 FRI-001702 M55 VIVAN GIORGIO                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'49"00
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Foglio n. 2
04/02/2018

1° TROFEO CASA DI CACCIA
START LIST

12 VEN-045661 M40 FLORIAN DAVIDE               NORD/EST H2O               00'48"45
13 VEN-039638 M30 TELESE FEDERICO              CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        00'48"28
14 VEN-041230 M40 BALDASSA FABIO               NORD/EST H2O               00'47"24
15 VEN-023532 M40 COSTACURTA LUCA              RANAZZURRA                 00'47"00
16 VEN-035207 M55 VALLESE CRISTIANO            JESOLONUOTO                00'46"84
17 VEN-023638 M55 PETTERLINI ANTONIO           SPORTING CLUB VERONA       00'46"70
18 VEN-044495 M35 CANELLO ALBERTO              MONTENUOTO                 00'46"50
19 VEN-047557 M45 FONTOLAN GIANLUCA            CONSELVE NUOTO             00'46"12
20 VEN-052416 M25 FACCIONI MIRKO               CONSELVE NUOTO             00'45"00
21 VEN-014779 M35 SCHIESARO MIRCO              ROVIGONUOTO                00'45"00
22 VEN-042126 M30 LAMON MARCO                  STILELIBERO SSD            00'43"00
23 VEN-006341 M50 COIN FILIPPO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'42"18
24 VEN-045954 M40 ROMANO ANDREA                STELLA MARINA              00'42"00
25 VEN-055499 U25 SIMONETTI NICOLA             STELLA MARINA              00'42"00
26 VEN-055498 U25 PADOIN MATTEO                STELLA MARINA              00'42"00
27 VEN-026719 M50 GALEAZZO FILIPPO             PADOVANUOTO                00'42"00
28 VEN-038863 M30 FALCIATORI ANDREA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'42"00
29 VEN-024341 M45 GIADA ANDREA                 JESOLONUOTO                00'41"03
30 VEN-049553 M25 DISSEGNA ALBERTO             AQUAPOLIS                  00'40"75
31 VEN-044181 M30 FAVARO NICOLA                U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'40"32
32 FRI-000638 M30 PEROSA DAVIDE                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'40"00
33 VEN-008356 M35 SERRATORE DOMENICO           NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'39"55
34 VEN-052174 M35 FERRO ALBERTO                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'39"49
35 VEN-055970 M25 RIZZANTE RICCARDO            CAORLE NUOTO               00'39"00
36 VEN-000998 M50 COMINATO IGNAZIO             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'38"80
37 VEN-035084 M30 CATTANI DANIELE              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'38"76
38 VEN-003890 M30 ROSSO ANDREA                 G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'38"44
39 VEN-016426 M50 PARISOTTO PAOLO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'38"46
40 FIN-031825 M30 ANTONIOL MIRKO               A.R.C.A.                   00'38"00
41 VEN-042226 M50 PAVANELLO ALBERTO            PADOVANUOTO                00'38"00
42 VEN-051420 M30 TONIN BRUNO                  MONTENUOTO                 00'38"00
43 VEN-001940 M35 GROTTO MATTEO                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'38"00
44 FIN-134776 U25 TODESCO ALIOSHA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"91
45 VEN-008547 M40 BUTTURINI MATTEO             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'37"81
46 VEN-019641 M35 CALDOGNETTO GIORGIO          NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'37"80
47 VEN-055037 M40 BONANNO EMANUELE             CSS                        00'37"67
48 VEN-006300 M50 MILANI DIEGO                 RIVIERA NUOTO              00'37"64
49 VEN-047995 M30 DONANZAN ANDREA              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'37"50
50 VEN-016657 M30 CHECCHIN MATTEO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'37"41
51 VEN-036335 M40 CHIMENTON MICHELE            SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'37"00
52 VEN-038806 M35 PELLEGRINI ENRICO            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'36"49
53 FIN-124192 U25 CAMPIGOTTO CARLO             A.R.C.A.                   00'36"40
54 FRI-001683 M40 TURCHET DANIELE              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'36"00
55 VEN-009567 M40 GRIGOLETTO MARCO             AQUAPOLIS                  00'35"71
56 LOM-007569 M35 BAIARDO ALBERTO              RIVIERA NUOTO              00'35"00
57 VEN-044214 U25 AMORE ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'35"02
58 VEN-006385 M50 BUCCI FLAVIO                 RIVIERA NUOTO              00'34"23
59 FIN-121695 M25 CELEBRIN ANDREA              RANAZZURRA                 00'34"10
60 FIN-075050 U25 NARDO MICHELE                CAORLE NUOTO               00'34"00
61 VEN-014633 M30 BRANDALISE MIRCO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'33"50
62 VEN-003559 M35 GIACOMEL ISACCO              NORD/EST H2O               00'33"59
63 VEN-015503 U25 PATTARO RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.                   00'33"24
64 FRI-000355 M30 FRAPPA LUCA                  A.R.C.A.                   00'33"00
65 VEN-005105 M30 MODOLO DINO                  CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        00'32"60
66 FIN-043382 M30 SFRISO MARCO                 ACQUAMBIENTE               00'32"52
67 VEN-025387 M50 LUCI CORRADO                 SPORTING CLUB VERONA       00'32"39
68 VEN-003466 M35 ZUGNO MANUEL                 PADOVANUOTO                00'32"35
69 FRI-001280 M40 DEL BIANCO PAOLO             SAN VITO                   00'32"16
70 VEN-002251 M40 ZULIAN SIMONE                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'30"90
71 FIN-064977 M25 NARDO MASSIMO                CAORLE NUOTO               00'30"17
72 VEN-005106 M30 FRESCHET DAVIDE              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'30"00

50 Dorso  Femminile
1  VEN-019356 M55 CUTILLI GABRIELLA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'55"00
2  VEN-006602 M75 FIORINDO GIUSEPPINA          JESOLONUOTO                01'44"10
3  VEN-054995 M30 LEHNER IRIS VIKTORIA         CSS                        01'40"00
4  VEN-055071 M70 FLORES D'ARCAIS ELEONORA     2001 PADOVA                01'17"91
5  VEN-028420 M65 CORRADINI CINZIA             JESOLONUOTO                01'12"63
6  VEN-052672 M55 GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA     CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'10"58
7  FRI-026408 M45 BERTOZ ELISABETTA            ADRIA MONFALCONE           01'10"00
8  FRI-008902 M60 BILLIANI PATRIZIA            ADRIA MONFALCONE           01'05"00
9  TRE-000631 M70 ENDRIZZI UMBERTA             RARI NANTES TRENTO         01'01"85
10 VEN-022665 M65 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.                   01'01"78
11 VEN-055399 M55 TRENTIN GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'59"94
12 VEN-010828 M60 LAMPRECHT ROSMARY            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'56"00
13 VEN-055400 M50 CAPASSO GABRIELLA MARIA      CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'55"73
14 VEN-024864 M45 MARCHETTI CRISTINA           STELLA MARINA              00'55"00
15 VEN-023663 M55 MARINELLO MARIA GIOVANNA     NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'52"00
16 VEN-006563 M40 MIMMO CHIARA                 NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'52"00
17 VEN-038785 M40 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.                   00'51"35
18 VEN-038109 M40 BARIN LAURA                  AMATORI NUOTO              00'50"35
19 VEN-012087 M50 SIGOLOTTO STEFANIA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'50"23
20 VEN-016853 M35 SPADETTO GIADA               STELLA MARINA              00'50"00
21 VEN-045468 M55 COLLODEL TIZIANA             SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'50"00
22 VEN-003997 M50 MARTINELLI CLAUDIA           ROVIGONUOTO                00'50"00
23 VEN-005551 M55 SCARSI SILVIA                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'49"90
24 VEN-019409 M35 DALLA LIBERA ANNA            PARCO LIVENZA              00'48"72
25 VEN-052027 M45 BERTOLINI MANUELA            PADOVANUOTO                00'48"00
26 VEN-055356 M30 MILAN MARTA                  STELLA MARINA              00'48"00
27 VEN-023286 M30 CREPALDI CHIARA              ADRIA NUOTO                00'48"00
28 VEN-001790 M45 GASPARON MICHELA             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'47"42
29 VEN-055566 M30 GHELLER ELENA                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'47"00
30 VEN-025641 M50 GIUDICA SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                00'47"00
31 VEN-044187 M35 GLODER CHIARA                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'46"91
32 VEN-054968 M45 LAINO MARY                   PADOVANUOTO                00'45"09
33 VEN-051470 U25 DALLA TORRE VALENTINA        CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'45"09
34 FIN-038214 M25 BENCINI GIADA                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'44"67
35 VEN-054153 M35 BORIN DANIELA                PARCO LIVENZA              00'44"13
36 VEN-044092 U25 BASSO ELISA                  CAORLE NUOTO               00'44"00
37 VEN-056072 M30 BENETAZZO ERICA              AQUAFIT 2.0                00'44"00
38 VEN-022726 M50 RAITERI TIZIANA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'43"00
39 VEN-017250 U25 GAGLIARDI VERONICA           MIRANO NUOTO               00'42"80
40 VEN-051446 M45 DI TOMMASO SABRINA           PADOVANUOTO                00'42"50
41 VEN-044967 M35 DOTTO ANNA                   AMATORI NUOTO              00'42"21
42 TRE-000048 M45 BOSCAINI SONIA               RARI NANTES TRENTO         00'42"00
43 VEN-047305 U25 GABBANOTO ALESSIA            STILELIBERO SSD            00'41"72
44 VEN-045806 M35 ZAMBON CHIARA                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'40"00
45 VEN-025521 M30 MORO ELISA                   STILELIBERO SSD            00'39"92
46 VEN-006594 M55 GUERRINI GABRIELLA           ROVIGONUOTO                00'39"00
47 VEN-004237 M25 DEI ROSSI MARTINA            NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'38"37
48 VEN-011160 M30 GERONAZZO EMANUELA           MONTENUOTO                 00'38"39
49 VEN-044248 M45 PINTON SIMONA                PADOVANUOTO                00'38"27
50 VEN-048491 M45 CASARO LUISA                 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'38"21
51 VEN-005008 M30 FELETTO MARTINA              STELLA MARINA              00'38"00

52 FIN-103592 U25 RADO NADIA                   A.R.C.A.                   00'38"00
53 VEN-040805 M25 LORENZETTO ELEONORA          RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'37"00
54 VEN-006953 M25 BIZZOTTO FEDERICA            CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'35"92
55 VEN-005412 M35 SACCHETTO FRANCESCA          LEOSPORT                   00'35"04
56 VEN-005744 M25 DE LUCCHI ANNA               MONTENUOTO                 00'34"50

100 Farfalla  Maschile
1  SIC-003206 M35 ANNESE FABIO                 NUOTO GIUNONE              01'54"00
2  VEN-006589 M65 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           JESOLONUOTO                01'53"60
3  SIC-016220 M60 FABRIS ROBERTO               NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'44"95
4  FRI-018853 M55 BRADASCHIA MAURIZIO          RARI NANTES TRIESTE        01'44"83
5  VEN-013528 M65 BARBONI DINO                 ADRIA NUOTO                01'42"55
6  VEN-048839 M25 BOGGIAN MARCO                CONSELVE NUOTO             01'40"00
7  VEN-052416 M25 FACCIONI MIRKO               CONSELVE NUOTO             01'40"00
8  VEN-006449 M50 BELLINELLO GAETANO           ROVIGONUOTO                01'40"00
9  VEN-048079 M30 PALUMBO SIMONE               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'39"00
10 VEN-036335 M40 CHIMENTON MICHELE            SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'35"00
11 VEN-020486 M35 BECCARO MARCO                2001 PADOVA                01'33"21
12 VEN-048592 M45 FRANZESE GIAMPIETRO          FREE TIME                  01'30"13
13 VEN-016103 M45 ZILIO RAFFAELE               NORD/EST H2O               01'29"35
14 VEN-003765 M50 MANTOVAN BRUNO               ADRIA NUOTO                01'26"74
15 VEN-052417 M45 TODESCO MASSIMO              CONSELVE NUOTO             01'23"00
16 VEN-006636 M50 SALMASO FRANCESCO            RIVIERA NUOTO              01'22"26
17 VEN-032446 M25 MARCHIORO ENRICO             ROVIGONUOTO                01'22"00
18 VEN-042010 M25 PINATO ALBERTO               CONSELVE NUOTO             01'22"09
19 VEN-000048 M40 ALVERDI CRISTIANO            ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'20"00
20 VEN-004378 M30 NOVELLO GIAN GIACOMO         NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'20"00
21 FIN-087036 M30 GALASSO DANIELE              CAORLE NUOTO               01'20"00
22 VEN-042052 U25 BIASIOLO ENRICO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'20"00
23 FIN-077520 M25 FAVARO SAMUELE               MONTENUOTO                 01'20"00
24 FIN-130938 M50 PICCININI FILIPPO            CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'19"55
25 VEN-043922 M30 GORIN MARCO                  JESOLONUOTO                01'19"00
26 VEN-006381 M55 ZAJA GIORGIO                 STILELIBERO SSD            01'17"94
27 FIN-089831 U25 MONTAGNER FABIO              MONTENUOTO                 01'15"00
28 VEN-045128 M25 ZUIN ALBERTO                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'14"75
29 VEN-010335 M45 VIDAL ALESSANDRO             PARCO LIVENZA              01'14"54
30 VEN-030792 M25 CODATO NICOLO'               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'13"90
31 VEN-045955 M25 GIACUZZO ANDREA              STELLA MARINA              01'13"85
32 VEN-040804 M25 ZANETTI MATTEO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'11"00
33 VEN-042239 M35 ROVEA RICCARDO               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'10"73
34 VEN-004559 M30 AGGIO TOMMASO                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'09"00
35 VEN-015746 M25 GARBIN MARCO                 A.R.C.A.                   01'08"89
36 VEN-024289 M35 TIGLI RICCARDO               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'08"69
37 FIN-064977 M25 NARDO MASSIMO                CAORLE NUOTO               01'05"50
38 VEN-003127 M25 MENEGHELLI DAVIDE            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'05"05
39 EMI-004100 M25 GANDINI GIACOMO              ACQUAMBIENTE               01'05"00
40 VEN-013390 M25 VERLATO ALESSANDRO           FREE TIME                  01'04"57
41 VEN-047869 U25 BORTOT ELIA                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'04"00
42 VEN-004063 M45 MASETTO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'03"47
43 VEN-002635 M25 LUPERINI MARCO               SPORTING CLUB VERONA       01'02"76
44 VEN-005821 M30 MONTANO CLAUDIO              MONTENUOTO                 01'02"36
45 VEN-005107 M30 MODOLO MICHELE               CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'02"23
46 VEN-019184 U25 VETTORI TOMMASO              NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'01"90
47 EMI-002484 M40 MORETTI ALESSANDRO           MONTENUOTO                 01'00"50

100 Farfalla  Femminile
1  VEN-042049 M35 TREVISAN TIZIANA             SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'50"00
2  VEN-004237 M25 DEI ROSSI MARTINA            NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'30"00
3  VEN-003682 M30 ROMANELLO VERONICA           SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'30"00
4  VEN-004992 M30 CARLET FEDERICA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'24"00
5  VEN-032766 M35 CIGNA STEFANIA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'21"00
6  VEN-032432 M35 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.                   01'20"85
7  FIN-084675 M25 DALLA ROSA VALENTINA         SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'15"00

200 Rana  Maschile
1  VEN-032915 M55 MARIOTTI FABIO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      04'37"00
2  VEN-020555 M55 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.                   04'15"09
3  VEN-051223 M35 PASINATO CRISTIAN            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         03'53"38
4  VEN-021404 M50 TONAZZI SAURO                ADRIA NUOTO                03'50"00
5  VEN-055431 M55 MORETTI FRANCO               ADRIA NUOTO                03'50"00
6  VEN-006573 M50 FAVARON LUIGI                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        03'49"94
7  VEN-051390 M45 COMPAGNI DENIO               CSS                        03'47"00
8  VEN-022997 M45 MIGLIORANZI MARCO            CSS                        03'43"63
9  VEN-041230 M40 BALDASSA FABIO               NORD/EST H2O               03'40"74
10 VEN-002137 M50 ZANON NICOLA                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         03'40"00
11 VEN-033270 M35 MARIN MATTEO                 CONSELVE NUOTO             03'37"41
12 VEN-035219 M55 PERLOTTO PAOLO               CSS                        03'35"61
13 VEN-048593 M40 RINALDI ALESSANDRO           FREE TIME                  03'34"86
14 VEN-042813 M50 CREMA ANDREA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               03'34"19
15 VEN-045229 M35 CARLONE ELIA                 ADRIA NUOTO                03'32"00
16 VEN-051393 M35 GIRONI NICCOLO'              CSS                        03'30"46
17 VEN-031752 M50 DIOGUARDI ANGELO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      03'30"00
18 LAZ-008382 M65 VELARDI EUGENIO              CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE  03'29"21
19 SIC-014466 M40 GAETA ALESSANDRO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'29"07
20 CAM-005159 M30 GRANATO FABIO                FREE TIME                  03'28"36
21 VEN-037145 M50 SCHIAVON LUCIANO             CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        03'28"06
22 VEN-006538 M50 CENDRON LUCIANO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    03'27"47
23 VEN-006692 M65 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO                03'27"03
24 VEN-001934 M45 GRITTI FRANCESCO             ANTARES NUOTO              03'25"00
25 VEN-053026 M40 GIOMO GIAMPIETRO             ROVIGONUOTO                03'20"00
26 VEN-014090 M50 PIANCA CARLO                 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     03'18"15
27 VEN-041510 M35 RANZATO STEFANO              2001 PADOVA                03'15"87
28 FRI-008871 M50 TENZE GIORGIO                ADRIA MONFALCONE           03'15"00
29 VEN-055499 U25 SIMONETTI NICOLA             STELLA MARINA              03'15"00
30 VEN-035366 M25 BAROTTI ENRICO               ACQUAMBIENTE               03'12"76
31 VEN-003814 M40 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        03'12"23
32 VEN-016189 M30 SARTORE MARCO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         03'11"32
33 FIN-077820 M30 STRIULI UMBERTO              CAORLE NUOTO               03'10"00
34 VEN-042300 M35 OSMIERI RICCARDO             STELLA MARINA              03'09"39
35 VEN-025002 M45 GRASSI MASSIMO               2001 PADOVA                03'08"80
36 FIN-031825 M30 ANTONIOL MIRKO               A.R.C.A.                   03'08"35
37 VEN-023550 M25 TONON MARCO                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      03'06"43
38 VEN-023367 M25 MUNARETTO RICCARDO           A.R.C.A.                   03'02"47
39 FIN-075050 U25 NARDO MICHELE                CAORLE NUOTO               03'00"00
40 VEN-001550 M45 FERRARIN MIRKO               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 02'59"10
41 VEN-021186 M25 CISOTTO TOMMASO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'58"55
42 VEN-000351 M40 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'58"20
43 VEN-005891 M30 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO                 02'56"66
44 VEN-028705 M30 D'ANGELO TIZIANO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'55"97
45 VEN-003303 M35 FERRATO FRANCO               2001 PADOVA                02'51"56
46 VEN-006665 M55 FLORIT ANDREA                PADOVANUOTO                02'51"23
47 VEN-011928 M40 PIOVESAN FABIO               U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'43"33
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1° TROFEO CASA DI CACCIA
START LIST

48 VEN-009283 M25 SARTORI PIERPAOLO            MONTENUOTO                 02'40"88

200 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-020557 M65 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.                   05'50"00
2  VEN-052028 M80 SCHMIDT URSULA               PADOVANUOTO                05'45"00
3  VEN-001735 M55 GALLINA ALESSANDRA           CSS                        04'30"00
4  VEN-054296 M40 VENDRAMINI MONICA            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     04'10"00
5  VEN-038595 M45 BATTISTI CRISTINA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             04'07"34
6  VEN-006371 M55 SIMEONI SILVIA               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     04'02"54
7  VEN-042118 M60 CATANZARO MANUELA            2001 PADOVA                03'59"00
8  VEN-049649 M50 CAJANI SILVIA                2001 PADOVA                03'54"31
9  VEN-006743 M55 STECCA ANTONELLA             2001 PADOVA                03'50"34
10 VEN-042527 M40 BUOSO LUCREZIA               PARCO LIVENZA              03'50"00
11 VEN-042049 M35 TREVISAN TIZIANA             SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     03'50"00
12 LOM-012761 M40 CREMASCHINI SONIA            SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     03'46"00
13 VEN-049773 M35 GIRARDI GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'43"25
14 VEN-034019 M45 FEDATO SABRINA               STILELIBERO SSD            03'42"85
15 VEN-023834 M40 TEZZA SILVIA                 CSS                        03'38"76
16 VEN-047731 M30 EDATTI ELENA                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'33"18
17 VEN-025521 M30 MORO ELISA                   STILELIBERO SSD            03'25"07
18 VEN-045806 M35 ZAMBON CHIARA                RIVIERA NUOTO              03'20"97
19 VEN-004342 M25 ASOLATI VALENTINA            RIVIERA NUOTO              03'20"91
20 FRI-029195 M35 CAVALLINI LAURA              ADRIA MONFALCONE           03'10"00
21 EMI-003223 M25 TABANELLI MARICA             STILELIBERO SSD            03'10"00
22 VEN-004570 M45 MURGIA ANNA                  STILELIBERO SSD            03'10"00
23 VEN-010366 M45 CANAZZA SILVIA               AMATORI NUOTO              03'09"33
24 VEN-040805 M25 LORENZETTO ELEONORA          RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      03'08"00

100 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-006602 M75 FIORINDO GIUSEPPINA          JESOLONUOTO                02'37"14
2  VEN-035485 M70 BIANCHIN CARLA               MONTENUOTO                 02'32"21
3  VEN-055071 M70 FLORES D'ARCAIS ELEONORA     2001 PADOVA                02'20"00
4  VEN-014064 M70 ABATANGELO GIULIA            ONDABLU                    02'02"31
5  VEN-012105 M65 PEZZIN ALDA                  G.P. NUOTO MIRA            02'00"00
6  VEN-023286 M30 CREPALDI CHIARA              ADRIA NUOTO                02'00"00
7  VEN-032138 M60 ZANIRATO MARIA GABRIELLA     ROVIGONUOTO                02'00"00
8  VEN-055012 M30 COMINATO NATASCIA            ROVIGONUOTO                02'00"00
9  VEN-006558 M70 CAMPIGOTTO MERI              SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'58"00
10 FRI-026408 M45 BERTOZ ELISABETTA            ADRIA MONFALCONE           01'55"00
11 VEN-015010 M65 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO                 01'54"48
12 VEN-052672 M55 GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA     CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'53"55
13 FRI-011780 M55 FLORIO MILVA                 G - UDINE                  01'52"83
14 VEN-056072 M30 BENETAZZO ERICA              AQUAFIT 2.0                01'50"00
15 VEN-055400 M50 CAPASSO GABRIELLA MARIA      CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'45"90
16 VEN-005387 M55 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'45"88
17 VEN-050381 U25 GROSSO FRANCESCA             ATLANTIC SPORT             01'41"00
18 VEN-023533 M25 DALLE CRODE ILARIA           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'40"00
19 VEN-046966 M40 CIPRIANI AMELIA              NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'40"00
20 FRI-014830 M40 PLAINO MANOLA                G - UDINE                  01'40"00
21 VEN-055396 M25 CAMPANER MIRIAM              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'40"00
22 VEN-000406 M55 BOLDO DANIELA                ONDABLU                    01'39"55
23 VEN-045468 M55 COLLODEL TIZIANA             SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'36"57
24 FIN-097127 M30 FARESE SILVIA                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'35"00
25 VEN-012087 M50 SIGOLOTTO STEFANIA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'34"11
26 VEN-055160 M40 ADAMI ROSSELLA               MONTENUOTO                 01'30"90
27 VEN-035447 M35 CHIARIZIA MELISSA            RIVIERA NUOTO              01'30"98
28 VEN-038065 M25 TONIN CHIARA                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'30"00
29 VEN-027060 M25 BALLARIN ALICE               NUOTO GIUNONE              01'30"00
30 FRI-000930 M55 PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA       G - UDINE                  01'28"96
31 VEN-010078 M50 BARISON CINZIA               G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'28"79
32 VEN-014390 M35 BORGATO VERONICA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'26"74
33 VEN-054968 M45 LAINO MARY                   PADOVANUOTO                01'26"00
34 VEN-052021 M35 SERATO CRISTINA              FREE TIME                  01'26"07
35 VEN-051470 U25 DALLA TORRE VALENTINA        CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'25"59
36 FRI-022053 M55 ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA         G - UDINE                  01'25"56
37 VEN-001143 M55 VOMIERO MICHELA              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'25"22
38 VEN-054985 M30 MINTO SILVIA                 A.R.C.A.                   01'25"00
39 VEN-019409 M35 DALLA LIBERA ANNA            PARCO LIVENZA              01'23"78
40 VEN-006569 M55 MARINATO DONATELLA           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'23"00
41 VEN-031858 M25 FORNASIER LAURA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'22"00
42 VEN-053949 M30 MINOZZI GIULIA               MONTENUOTO                 01'22"00
43 FRI-020274 M55 LINDA LAURA                  G - UDINE                  01'20"16
44 VEN-022994 M45 GHIOTTO SONIA                NUOTO GIUNONE              01'20"00
45 VEN-045956 M30 FAVARO GIULIA                U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'20"01
46 VEN-019632 U25 GARBUIO PAOLA                ANTARES NUOTO              01'20"00
47 VEN-021647 M40 BANZATO ALESSANDRA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'19"89
48 FIN-069512 M25 POLETTI ANNA                 PADOVANUOTO                01'19"28
49 VEN-006594 M55 GUERRINI GABRIELLA           ROVIGONUOTO                01'19"00
50 VEN-035368 M30 DEGLI AGOSTINI MIRELLA       GIS                        01'17"00
51 VEN-052027 M45 BERTOLINI MANUELA            PADOVANUOTO                01'16"90
52 VEN-015578 M40 SAORIN FEDERICA              GIS                        01'16"70
53 VEN-005879 M30 CAVALLIN CHIARA              MONTENUOTO                 01'16"36
54 VEN-003776 M35 ROSADA ELISA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'16"00
55 VEN-044248 M45 PINTON SIMONA                PADOVANUOTO                01'16"00
56 VEN-044977 M40 BONOLLO CHIARA               AQUAREA VICENZA            01'15"00
57 VEN-015311 U25 TOGNON MARTINA               G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'14"70
58 VEN-007606 M35 CAPPELLOTTO ANNA             A.R.C.A.                   01'14"19
59 VEN-034853 M30 LESSI VALENTINA              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'14"00
60 VEN-008422 M40 SARTORI FRANCESCA            CSS                        01'13"56
61 VEN-005685 M30 BAGGIO GIORGIA ROBERTA       CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'12"85
62 SIC-011283 M25 FRANCAVILLA CLAUDIA RITA     NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'12"70
63 VEN-026171 U25 SCHIAVO FEDERICA             G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'12"35
64 VEN-030700 M45 BIANCHIN GIORGIA             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'12"30
65 VEN-005744 M25 DE LUCCHI ANNA               MONTENUOTO                 01'12"07
66 VEN-048069 M25 CENEDESE GIORGIA             RANAZZURRA                 01'12"00
67 VEN-053045 U25 CHINELLATO GIADA             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'11"90
68 LOM-017429 M30 SERINA ANNA                  NUOTO GIUNONE              01'11"97
69 VEN-026919 M25 MARZARO LOREDANA             CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'11"00
70 VEN-003682 M30 ROMANELLO VERONICA           SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'11"00
71 VEN-010366 M45 CANAZZA SILVIA               AMATORI NUOTO              01'11"05
72 VEN-038986 M30 MELEGATTI CLAUDIA            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'10"89
73 VEN-021696 U25 VOLPATO ARIANNA              STILELIBERO SSD            01'10"80
74 VEN-025078 M25 FARRONATO LARA               CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'10"60
75 VEN-019278 M35 PELLIZZONI MARTINA           GIS                        01'10"00
76 FRI-000824 M30 TOME' ELISA                  G - UDINE                  01'10"00
77 VEN-008288 M25 MARCHETTO LILIANA            PADOVANUOTO                01'09"98
78 VEN-003212 M25 MAROCCOLO GIORGIA            FREE TIME                  01'09"84
79 VEN-007264 M25 MENEGALDO CHIARA             A.R.C.A.                   01'09"65
80 VEN-019619 U25 TOPPARELLI ANNA              AQUAPOLIS                  01'09"00
81 VEN-032432 M35 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.                   01'08"63
82 VEN-004325 M25 SPAGNOLO SAMANTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'08"34
83 VEN-005412 M35 SACCHETTO FRANCESCA          LEOSPORT                   01'07"57
84 VEN-002788 M25 VIRANO GIORGIA               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'06"72

85 FIN-048316 M25 PIOVESAN LISA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'06"00
86 LAZ-003359 M35 GRELLONI MARA                ONDABLU                    01'06"00
87 PUG-000226 M40 LANAVE TIZIANA               GE.SPO.LE S.S.D.R.L.       01'06"00
88 VEN-004898 M30 BENETTON MARTINA             SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'05"10
89 VEN-013091 M25 TONIATO GIORGIA              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'03"48
90 VEN-005013 M35 CRACCO SARA                  A.R.C.A.                   01'03"37
91 VEN-003690 M25 FAVERO VALENTINA             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'03"19

100 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-054906 M50 PESSINA MASSIMILIANO         NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 02'10"00
2  VEN-051264 M65 PALLEVA GIAN PAOLO           GIS                        02'10"00
3  VEN-052204 M40 OSTI ALESSANDRO              ADRIA NUOTO                01'50"00
4  VEN-054887 M60 BELLIN FLAVIO                SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'49"00
5  VEN-006439 M70 SANTI ROLLI                  ROVIGONUOTO                01'45"00
6  VEN-055365 M60 LONGHI DANIELE               AQUAFIT 2.0                01'45"00
7  VEN-037155 M70 D'AVOSSA FRANCESCO           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'42"97
8  VEN-055430 M50 RIZZO DIEGO                  ADRIA NUOTO                01'40"00
9  VEN-007634 M70 ZUCCON VITTORIO              AQUAFIT 2.0                01'40"00
10 VEN-040749 M60 VANZETTO LORENZO             AMATORI NUOTO              01'38"53
11 VEN-051471 M45 DAVID ANDREA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'37"22
12 VEN-035320 M45 BURATO ROBERTO               CONSELVE NUOTO             01'36"89
13 VEN-049797 M70 GORI ROBERTO                 2001 PADOVA                01'36"17
14 VEN-032914 M75 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'35"00
15 VEN-005326 M60 ROCCATO BRUNO                ADRIA NUOTO                01'35"00
16 VEN-047887 M50 BISCARO ROBERTO              ATLANTIC SPORT             01'33"00
17 VEN-007766 M35 MONTAGNER JONATHAN           NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'30"00
18 VEN-053632 M30 FERRO MANUEL                 ADRIA NUOTO                01'30"00
19 VEN-055013 M40 POLA LUCA                    ROVIGONUOTO                01'30"00
20 VEN-047930 M40 CUMERLATO ANDREA             AQUAREA VICENZA            01'30"02
21 VEN-002302 M55 STRAMARE SERGIO              MONTENUOTO                 01'29"57
22 VEN-045196 M40 TONIN MICHELE                ONDABLU                    01'25"08
23 VEN-000628 M55 BUSSO FABIO                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'25"00
24 VEN-002916 M45 MARINELLO MIRKO              GIS                        01'25"00
25 VEN-004738 M50 PASQUALOTTO ROBERTO          ONDABLU                    01'24"49
26 VEN-051366 M40 FRANCHETTO MATTEO            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'24"34
27 VEN-054991 M30 MICHIELAN MICHELE            RANAZZURRA                 01'24"00
28 VEN-055403 M40 FURLANETTO FABIO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'23"93
29 VEN-042719 M45 CROSARIOL DAVIDE             PARCO LIVENZA              01'23"20
30 VEN-047724 M30 FERRETTO RICCARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'23"01
31 VEN-006731 M55 GROPPO FABIO                 ONDABLU                    01'22"68
32 VEN-051223 M35 PASINATO CRISTIAN            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'21"95
33 VEN-028047 M60 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO                01'21"22
34 FIN-019967 M30 MASON ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'20"90
35 FIN-050709 M25 CUSATI GIUSEPPE              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'20"00
36 FRI-000638 M30 PEROSA DAVIDE                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'20"00
37 VEN-009430 M50 BALASSO MASSIMO              PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      01'20"00
38 FRI-030907 M45 FIORENCIS ROBERTO            ADRIA MONFALCONE           01'20"00
39 FRI-028966 M30 FESTA ANDREA                 GIS                        01'20"00
40 FIN-037224 M40 DE CAPRIO DIEGO              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'20"00
41 VEN-034984 M45 PORCARI STEFANO              JESOLONUOTO                01'18"94
42 VEN-038863 M30 FALCIATORI ANDREA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'18"00
43 FRI-001672 M40 TONEATTO ALBERTO             G - UDINE                  01'18"00
44 FRI-031495 M25 PILLON WALTER                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'18"00
45 VEN-055379 M40 MOGNATO CHRISTIAN            G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'17"55
46 VEN-051390 M45 COMPAGNI DENIO               CSS                        01'17"44
47 VEN-022997 M45 MIGLIORANZI MARCO            CSS                        01'17"44
48 VEN-041744 M40 CHELONI TIZIANO              AQUAPOLIS                  01'17"23
49 VEN-047931 M30 GROPPO SAMUEL                AQUAPOLIS                  01'17"13
50 VEN-030189 M50 FINETTO ALFONSO              LEOSPORT                   01'17"11
51 VEN-045782 M45 PEZZATO LUCA                 U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'17"11
52 VEN-051956 M40 ALTIERI DAVIDE               ROVIGONUOTO                01'17"00
53 VEN-054982 M35 MANELLI LEONARDO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'17"00
54 VEN-041747 M30 FINCO ANDREA                 AQUAPOLIS                  01'16"90
55 VEN-006573 M50 FAVARON LUIGI                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'16"93
56 SIC-016719 M25 PELLEGRITI PIETRO            G - UDINE                  01'16"86
57 VEN-052412 M25 CALLEGARO FRANCESCO          AQUAFIT 2.0                01'16"69
58 VEN-038804 M45 CONTARINI MARCO              AMATORI NUOTO              01'16"11
59 VEN-001852 M35 GIANTIN ALBERTO              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'16"08
60 VEN-023788 M55 QUINTANO ANGELO              A.R.C.A.                   01'15"98
61 VEN-054990 M50 ZENNARO ANTONIO              PADOVANUOTO                01'15"50
62 VEN-055402 M25 FAVATA DAVIDE                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'15"39
63 VEN-050932 U25 DE PICCOLI MATTEO            STELLA MARINA              01'15"00
64 VEN-035259 M40 SANNA MASSIMILIANO           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'15"00
65 VEN-054891 M30 RIGATO FRANCESCO             SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'15"00
66 VEN-007514 M50 TOMMASELLI MARCO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'15"07
67 VEN-042384 M50 EDOTTI GIANNI                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'15"00
68 VEN-051267 M45 BOCCALETTI SAMUELE           GIS                        01'15"00
69 VEN-048595 M35 RAFFA SALVATORE              FREE TIME                  01'14"89
70 VEN-047846 M30 FRANCESCHI MATTEO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'14"89
71 VEN-051272 M30 BESCHIN GIOVANNI             GIS                        01'14"56
72 VEN-048079 M30 PALUMBO SIMONE               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'14"00
73 VEN-045520 M35 TOMELLERI DANIELE            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'13"52
74 VEN-044960 M40 VIDOTTO ALESSANDRO           A.R.C.A.                   01'13"12
75 VEN-054978 M45 NICOLETTI ALESSANDRO         CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'13"10
76 VEN-006567 M55 ZENNARO TIZIANO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'13"00
77 FIN-037656 M25 DE MARCHI ANGELO             JESOLONUOTO                01'12"91
78 FRI-021917 M45 BORTOLAN GIANLUCA            G - UDINE                  01'12"88
79 VEN-047721 M25 MANZOLI GIACOMO              ACQUAMBIENTE               01'12"74
80 TOS-001741 M45 BIANUCCI DAVID               AMATORI NUOTO              01'12"63
81 VEN-001349 M45 DISTEFANO STEFANO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'12"45
82 VEN-041236 M35 FACCHINELLO NICOLA           PADOVANUOTO                01'12"38
83 VEN-015069 M40 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.                   01'12"27
84 VEN-025628 M35 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.                   01'12"27
85 VEN-003765 M50 MANTOVAN BRUNO               ADRIA NUOTO                01'12"11
86 VEN-055037 M40 BONANNO EMANUELE             CSS                        01'12"00
87 VEN-051167 M35 PICCIN ANDREA                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'12"00
88 VEN-042122 M45 CAVAIOLI IGOR                AQUAFIT 2.0                01'11"82
89 LOM-156032 M25 DELPERO PAOLO                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'11"47
90 VEN-005621 M45 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.R.C.A.                   01'11"34
91 SIC-016953 M60 CUCE' ROSARIO                TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'11"22
92 VEN-045218 M45 ARMELLIN PIETRO              MONTENUOTO                 01'11"11
93 VEN-051270 M30 DAL GRANDE STEVE             GIS                        01'11"00
94 VEN-055517 U25 KASEMI KLEDIS                STELLA MARINA              01'11"00
95 VEN-051424 M35 SARTORI EROS                 MONTENUOTO                 01'11"00
96 VEN-026991 M45 CAVIOLA LUCA                 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'11"00
97 TRE-007006 M35 PALATRON MARCO               NORD/EST H2O               01'11"03
98 VEN-019606 U25 FAVARETTO ALESSIO            G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'10"75
99 VEN-024948 M25 FRANCESCHI ALBERTO           STILELIBERO SSD            01'10"70
100 VEN-025136 M50 MINOTTI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'10"50
101 VEN-038806 M35 PELLEGRINI ENRICO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'10"53
102 FRI-020343 M60 MARCHETTI PAOLO              G - UDINE                  01'10"51
103 VEN-033523 M35 FERRIGNO LORENZO             LEOSPORT                   01'10"52
104 VEN-038788 M40 PENGO SIMONE                 MONTENUOTO                 01'10"47
105 VEN-045419 M40 DARU' GIUSEPPE               AMATORI NUOTO              01'10"44
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1° TROFEO CASA DI CACCIA
START LIST

106 VEN-032446 M25 MARCHIORO ENRICO             ROVIGONUOTO                01'10"00
107 VEN-039571 M30 DAL ZOTTO ALBERTO            CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'10"00
108 VEN-055970 M25 RIZZANTE RICCARDO            CAORLE NUOTO               01'10"00
109 VEN-025992 M25 ZUGLIAN FABIO                ONDABLU                    01'10"00
110 FRI-000746 M30 SANTAROSSA MARCO             GIS                        01'10"00
111 VEN-028156 M50 VANIN MAURO                  STILELIBERO SSD            01'09"98
112 VEN-018582 M40 MICHELETTI RAFFAELLO         RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'09"89
113 VEN-012773 M35 SALANDIN VITTORIO            CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'09"09
114 VEN-000408 M50 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO                 01'08"96
115 FIN-089828 M30 MARCHET DENIS                MONTENUOTO                 01'08"83
116 VEN-047723 M40 RACCOLETTI SIMONE            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'08"75
117 VEN-001821 M50 FOSSI MASSIMILIANO           ACQUAMBIENTE               01'08"68
118 VEN-031682 M25 PIAZZA MATTEO                AQUAPOLIS                  01'08"36
119 VEN-001344 M45 DI POL PIERO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'08"32
120 VEN-006300 M50 MILANI DIEGO                 RIVIERA NUOTO              01'08"36
121 VEN-035376 M40 BAIO NICOLA                  AQUAREA VICENZA            01'08"18
122 VEN-004378 M30 NOVELLO GIAN GIACOMO         NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'08"00
123 VEN-053769 M30 VISOTTO GIANLUCA             PARCO LIVENZA              01'08"01
124 VEN-042980 M25 REBELLATO DAVIDE             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'07"66
125 VEN-048369 M40 ZAMPIERO FEDERICO            ONDABLU                    01'07"67
126 VEN-049553 M25 DISSEGNA ALBERTO             AQUAPOLIS                  01'07"51
127 VEN-026951 M45 ANDRIOLO LEONARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'07"13
128 VEN-044182 M30 PUPPINATO ERIK               U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'07"05
129 FIN-139771 U25 ZIZZI RICCARDO               PIAVE NUOTO                01'07"00
130 VEN-047968 M25 SIMION MARCO                 A.R.C.A.                   01'06"96
131 VEN-020165 M55 PAVAN FABIO                  MONTENUOTO                 01'06"96
132 FIN-141816 M25 GRANZOTTO STEFANO            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'06"73
133 VEN-046948 M45 BURATO MATTEO                NORD/EST H2O               01'06"70
134 VEN-044214 U25 AMORE ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'06"68
135 VEN-023793 M45 CONCI PAOLO EMILIO           CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'06"18
136 VEN-054587 M30 CORCETTO ANDREA              CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'06"00
137 VEN-038981 M40 BERTOLA FRANCESCO            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'05"68
138 VEN-008356 M35 SERRATORE DOMENICO           NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'05"67
139 VEN-008547 M40 BUTTURINI MATTEO             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'05"54
140 VEN-001550 M45 FERRARIN MIRKO               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'05"52
141 VEN-051420 M30 TONIN BRUNO                  MONTENUOTO                 01'05"56
142 VEN-020523 M30 BRESOLIN ENRICO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'05"24
143 SIC-010404 M30 SALINI LUIGI                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'05"26
144 VEN-005504 M30 CALESSO ELVIS                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'05"12
145 VEN-003841 M30 ROSADA DIEGO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'05"00
146 VEN-017105 U25 GUERRA ANDREA                PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      01'05"00
147 VEN-054888 M40 BOLDRIN FABIO                SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'05"00
148 FIN-066863 M25 CESARO ELIA                  U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'05"00
149 VEN-052500 U25 PICCOLI ALBERTO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'05"00
150 VEN-047997 M30 SIMONETTO ENRICO             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'04"99
151 VEN-042239 M35 ROVEA RICCARDO               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'04"72
152 VEN-024175 M45 SAVOIA ANDREA                NUOTO GIUNONE              01'04"48
153 VEN-016094 M35 NASATO FRANCESCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'04"13
154 FIN-083715 M25 PERES ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'04"00
155 VEN-045236 M30 PADOVAN ENRICO               AQUAPOLIS                  01'03"91
156 VEN-042652 M25 CHERUBIN MICHELE             ROVIGONUOTO                01'03"99
157 VEN-005062 M50 PIOVESAN ALESSANDRO          U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'03"74
158 FIN-107345 M30 RINALDO DAMIANO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'03"66
159 VEN-001870 M35 GIOMO SANDRO                 ROVIGONUOTO                01'03"60
160 FRI-001003 M50 LOMBARDI DAVID               GIS                        01'03"50
161 FIN-043382 M30 SFRISO MARCO                 ACQUAMBIENTE               01'03"24
162 VEN-025187 M40 LONGO GIULIO                 NORD/EST H2O               01'03"25
163 FRI-024563 M35 PUCCI CLAUDIO                G - UDINE                  01'03"29
164 VEN-037748 M35 PIOVESAN ANDREA              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'03"00
165 VEN-022854 M50 PAVANELLO BRUNO              PADOVANUOTO                01'03"00
166 FIN-121695 M25 CELEBRIN ANDREA              RANAZZURRA                 01'03"00
167 VEN-006553 M50 COMISSO FRANCESCO            SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'03"02
168 VEN-034654 M40 MAZZER STEFANO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'03"00
169 VEN-024247 M35 MIGLIORINI MICHELE           AMATORI NUOTO              01'02"99
170 FIN-051024 M25 STEFANI NICOLO' CARLO        RANAZZURRA                 01'02"80
171 VEN-044017 M35 PAVAN MATTEO                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'02"88
172 FIN-058295 M25 CONTE LORENZO                NORD/EST H2O               01'02"64
173 VEN-010868 M25 TONELLOTTO LUCA              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'02"44
174 VEN-030890 M30 AMADIO FRANCESCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'02"47
175 VEN-048497 M35 BEGGINI ANDREA               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'02"27
176 PUG-022497 M30 MARKOVIC MARKO               2001 PADOVA                01'02"11
177 VEN-013931 M40 MICHELIN GIULIANO            CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'02"04
178 VEN-019308 M50 BORGATO CARLO                MIRANO NUOTO               01'01"50
179 PIE-004007 M30 FRACCHIA LORENZO             FREE TIME                  01'01"33
180 VEN-021251 M30 LONGATO EMANUELE             NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'01"10
181 VEN-018403 M25 SATINI GIOVANNI CAMILLO      NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'01"00
182 VEN-006996 M35 DECCHINO ROBERTO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'00"45
183 FRI-021918 M40 PIVA FRANCESCO               PARCO LIVENZA              01'00"34
184 VEN-037620 M40 CARRARO STEFANO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'00"23
185 VEN-009498 M25 GORGI DAVIDE                 NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'59"50
186 FIN-069795 M25 BOLZAN MARCO                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'59"00
187 VEN-024931 U25 MASIN STEFANO                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'59"00
188 FRI-025780 M25 VITA FABRIZIO                GIS                        00'59"00
189 FRI-024985 M35 VIT STEFANO                  G - UDINE                  00'58"50
190 VEN-019184 U25 VETTORI TOMMASO              NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'58"48
191 VEN-047869 U25 BORTOT ELIA                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'58"00
192 VEN-005111 M30 FIORENTINI PABLO             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'58"00
193 VEN-004063 M45 MASETTO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'57"99
194 VEN-044009 M25 MOZZO DAVIDE                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'57"65
195 VEN-004466 M35 MORELLATO ALESSIO            CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        00'57"50
196 VEN-013390 M25 VERLATO ALESSANDRO           FREE TIME                  00'57"51
197 VEN-015114 M30 MARCON ALESSIO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'57"00
198 VEN-019772 U25 MION GILBERTO                ACQUAMBIENTE               00'57"00
199 EMI-004100 M25 GANDINI GIACOMO              ACQUAMBIENTE               00'57"00
200 VEN-003426 M30 PETTENUZZO ALESSANDRO        CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'56"88
201 LOM-052436 M30 LUCA ALFONSO ANGELO          CSS                        00'56"65
202 VEN-020045 U25 MORELLATO FABIO              RANAZZURRA                 00'56"50
203 VEN-026679 U25 CHIUSO ETTORE                A.R.C.A.                   00'55"01

100 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-052028 M80 SCHMIDT URSULA               PADOVANUOTO                02'45"06
2  VEN-032138 M60 ZANIRATO MARIA GABRIELLA     ROVIGONUOTO                02'20"00
3  FRI-008902 M60 BILLIANI PATRIZIA            ADRIA MONFALCONE           02'10"00
4  FRI-011780 M55 FLORIO MILVA                 G - UDINE                  02'05"88
5  VEN-015010 M65 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO                 02'04"01
6  VEN-055160 M40 ADAMI ROSSELLA               MONTENUOTO                 02'00"00
7  VEN-006559 M60 CANCELLADA ROBERTA           NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'57"83
8  FRI-028888 M55 FERUGLIO LAURA               G - UDINE                  01'57"39
9  VEN-000406 M55 BOLDO DANIELA                ONDABLU                    01'55"94
10 VEN-006743 M55 STECCA ANTONELLA             2001 PADOVA                01'55"21
11 FIN-149493 M30 ROSATI VALERIA               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'55"00
12 FRI-014830 M40 PLAINO MANOLA                G - UDINE                  01'55"00
13 VEN-048620 M40 DONA' BARBARA                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'53"79
14 VEN-019356 M55 CUTILLI GABRIELLA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'52"29

15 VEN-049007 M50 PALMAS LISA                  CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'50"93
16 VEN-023834 M40 TEZZA SILVIA                 CSS                        01'50"73
17 VEN-038065 M25 TONIN CHIARA                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'50"00
18 VEN-055396 M25 CAMPANER MIRIAM              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'50"00
19 VEN-052045 M40 ZARDINI SILVIA               CSS                        01'50"01
20 VEN-042118 M60 CATANZARO MANUELA            2001 PADOVA                01'49"63
21 VEN-052021 M35 SERATO CRISTINA              FREE TIME                  01'49"00
22 VEN-042527 M40 BUOSO LUCREZIA               PARCO LIVENZA              01'48"30
23 VEN-005551 M55 SCARSI SILVIA                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'48"00
24 VEN-025226 M30 SIVIERO MARTINA              ADRIA NUOTO                01'46"12
25 VEN-049773 M35 GIRARDI GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'45"23
26 VEN-004886 M25 TABOGA ELENA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'45"24
27 VEN-045542 M25 MARZOTTO ANNA                2001 PADOVA                01'45"08
28 VEN-035368 M30 DEGLI AGOSTINI MIRELLA       GIS                        01'45"00
29 VEN-034019 M45 FEDATO SABRINA               STILELIBERO SSD            01'43"13
30 VEN-034853 M30 LESSI VALENTINA              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'43"00
31 VEN-019632 U25 GARBUIO PAOLA                ANTARES NUOTO              01'43"00
32 VEN-054985 M30 MINTO SILVIA                 A.R.C.A.                   01'41"99
33 VEN-051447 M30 BUSSE' CINZIA                PADOVANUOTO                01'40"25
34 VEN-044866 U25 PIETROBON GIORGIA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'38"64
35 VEN-019863 U25 POLI ARIANNA                 G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'37"96
36 VEN-023194 U25 BRISOTTO ALICE               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'37"90
37 VEN-005879 M30 CAVALLIN CHIARA              MONTENUOTO                 01'37"56
38 VEN-000394 M55 BITTANTE EMANUELA            ONDABLU                    01'37"17
39 VEN-024585 M25 TRENTO MARIALAURA            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'36"58
40 VEN-004342 M25 ASOLATI VALENTINA            RIVIERA NUOTO              01'35"30
41 VEN-007606 M35 CAPPELLOTTO ANNA             A.R.C.A.                   01'35"06
42 VEN-011160 M30 GERONAZZO EMANUELA           MONTENUOTO                 01'34"61
43 VEN-003212 M25 MAROCCOLO GIORGIA            FREE TIME                  01'34"46
44 VEN-034370 M35 DAMINATO ELENA               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'33"98
45 FRI-001767 M55 LEUZZI ALESSANDRA            G - UDINE                  01'33"40
46 VEN-038830 M30 PESAVENTO ELENA              GIS                        01'32"00
47 VEN-007264 M25 MENEGALDO CHIARA             A.R.C.A.                   01'30"91
48 VEN-019663 U25 MENEGALDO MARA               A.R.C.A.                   01'27"34

100 Rana  Maschile
1  VEN-041747 M30 FINCO ANDREA                 AQUAPOLIS                  03'20"00
2  VEN-032915 M55 MARIOTTI FABIO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'10"00
3  VEN-045566 M60 GAMBINI FABIO                RANAZZURRA                 02'04"00
4  VEN-037155 M70 D'AVOSSA FRANCESCO           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'58"39
5  FRI-008903 M60 BRAGAGNOLO EZIO              ADRIA MONFALCONE           01'57"05
6  VEN-015255 M75 MAGHELLI BRUNO               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'55"17
7  VEN-051471 M45 DAVID ANDREA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'52"83
8  VEN-052204 M40 OSTI ALESSANDRO              ADRIA NUOTO                01'51"10
9  LOM-074855 M65 PADOVAN GRAZIANO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'50"13
10 VEN-045196 M40 TONIN MICHELE                ONDABLU                    01'50"00
11 VEN-047930 M40 CUMERLATO ANDREA             AQUAREA VICENZA            01'49"03
12 VEN-042719 M45 CROSARIOL DAVIDE             PARCO LIVENZA              01'48"91
13 VEN-045782 M45 PEZZATO LUCA                 U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'47"42
14 VEN-054982 M35 MANELLI LEONARDO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'46"00
15 VEN-006731 M55 GROPPO FABIO                 ONDABLU                    01'42"92
16 VEN-054991 M30 MICHIELAN MICHELE            RANAZZURRA                 01'41"00
17 VEN-004738 M50 PASQUALOTTO ROBERTO          ONDABLU                    01'40"85
18 VEN-028047 M60 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO                01'40"42
19 VEN-035320 M45 BURATO ROBERTO               CONSELVE NUOTO             01'39"67
20 VEN-042813 M50 CREMA ANDREA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               01'39"28
21 FIN-019281 M55 BELLAGAMBA UMBERTO           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'39"00
22 VEN-033270 M35 MARIN MATTEO                 CONSELVE NUOTO             01'38"83
23 VEN-023788 M55 QUINTANO ANGELO              A.R.C.A.                   01'38"88
24 VEN-050391 M50 GAMBILLARA MICHELE           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'38"53
25 FIN-117442 M35 ZAGO WALTER                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'38"23
26 VEN-042699 M40 CAVRARO ANDREA               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'38"00
27 VEN-042122 M45 CAVAIOLI IGOR                AQUAFIT 2.0                01'37"32
28 VEN-034984 M45 PORCARI STEFANO              JESOLONUOTO                01'36"62
29 VEN-042124 M50 SARTORE FRANCESCO            STILELIBERO SSD            01'36"40
30 VEN-046908 M45 PECORARI FRANCO              ADRIA MONFALCONE           01'36"00
31 VEN-028392 M50 NISATO GIANLUCA              STILELIBERO SSD            01'35"78
32 VEN-047724 M30 FERRETTO RICCARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'35"45
33 VEN-031752 M50 DIOGUARDI ANGELO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'35"27
34 VEN-000874 M50 LUCCHETTA LUCIO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'35"29
35 VEN-028415 M50 BONSO FABIO                  SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'35"00
36 VEN-015053 M40 GAZZIERO IVO                 AQUAREA VICENZA            01'35"00
37 VEN-011557 M60 PENSO MASSIMO                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'34"88
38 VEN-017103 M50 PIZZATO MARCO                STILELIBERO SSD            01'34"55
39 VEN-033268 M30 ZANETTI MICHELE              CONSELVE NUOTO             01'34"29
40 VEN-047846 M30 FRANCESCHI MATTEO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'33"90
41 VEN-037145 M50 SCHIAVON LUCIANO             CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'33"76
42 VEN-038804 M45 CONTARINI MARCO              AMATORI NUOTO              01'33"40
43 VEN-052412 M25 CALLEGARO FRANCESCO          AQUAFIT 2.0                01'33"25
44 VEN-047940 M30 FOLTRAN FRANCESCO            RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'31"90
45 VEN-035376 M40 BAIO NICOLA                  AQUAREA VICENZA            01'31"47
46 FIN-065399 M25 CREPAZ LUCA                  ONDABLU                    01'31"12
47 VEN-004673 M55 PAGANIN ANGELO               ONDABLU                    01'30"94
48 VEN-054906 M50 PESSINA MASSIMILIANO         NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'30"64
49 LAZ-009736 M30 COPPOLA LUCA                 G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'30"68
50 VEN-012773 M35 SALANDIN VITTORIO            CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'30"30
51 CAM-005159 M30 GRANATO FABIO                FREE TIME                  01'30"22
52 FRI-001893 M50 PARIGI GABRIELE              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'30"20
53 FRI-008871 M50 TENZE GIORGIO                ADRIA MONFALCONE           01'30"00
54 VEN-054587 M30 CORCETTO ANDREA              CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'30"00
55 VEN-039571 M30 DAL ZOTTO ALBERTO            CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'30"00
56 VEN-024175 M45 SAVOIA ANDREA                NUOTO GIUNONE              01'30"00
57 VEN-045701 M25 SGNAOLIN SIMONE              NORD/EST H2O               01'29"75
58 VEN-020486 M35 BECCARO MARCO                2001 PADOVA                01'29"04
59 VEN-018427 M50 LEVI MINZI DAVID             STILELIBERO SSD            01'28"54
60 VEN-025079 M45 ORUNESU MAURO                PADOVANUOTO                01'27"57
61 VEN-042720 M30 TREVISAN ENRICO              PARCO LIVENZA              01'27"34
62 VEN-034654 M40 MAZZER STEFANO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'27"00
63 VEN-001076 M55 D'ALBA FEDERICO              PADOVANUOTO                01'26"70
64 VEN-018549 M45 QUAGGIO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'26"64
65 VEN-025002 M45 GRASSI MASSIMO               2001 PADOVA                01'25"47
66 VEN-053795 M45 GRILLO MARCO                 STILELIBERO SSD            01'25"00
67 VEN-028112 M35 SIMIONATO RUGGERO            STILELIBERO SSD            01'25"00
68 VEN-038778 M35 DI DONATO ROBERTO            STILELIBERO SSD            01'24"99
69 VEN-028316 M30 CONATI TARIK                 NUOTO GIUNONE              01'24"50
70 VEN-005504 M30 CALESSO ELVIS                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'23"72
71 VEN-006532 M50 PIVATO GIOVANNI              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'23"00
72 VEN-032410 M50 PARAMENTO ANDREA             NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'22"73
73 VEN-048497 M35 BEGGINI ANDREA               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'22"22
74 VEN-000351 M40 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'21"92
75 VEN-048070 U25 PATTARELLO SIMONE            RIVIERA NUOTO              01'21"62
76 VEN-023367 M25 MUNARETTO RICCARDO           A.R.C.A.                   01'21"44
77 VEN-028705 M30 D'ANGELO TIZIANO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'21"22
78 VEN-055717 U25 MOTTA ANDREA                 STILELIBERO SSD            01'20"00
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1° TROFEO CASA DI CACCIA
START LIST

79 VEN-002712 M30 BONETTI TOMMASO              NUOTO GIUNONE              01'20"00
80 VEN-008673 M45 NEGRI MICHELE                NUOTO GIUNONE              01'19"98
81 VEN-019598 M40 DELLA PIETA' ADRIANO         RIVIERA NUOTO              01'19"85
82 VEN-023550 M25 TONON MARCO                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'18"96
83 VEN-016657 M30 CHECCHIN MATTEO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'18"67
84 VEN-027061 U25 BALLARIN RICCARDO            NUOTO GIUNONE              01'18"00
85 FRI-025780 M25 VITA FABRIZIO                GIS                        01'17"00
86 VEN-009283 M25 SARTORI PIERPAOLO            MONTENUOTO                 01'16"84
87 FIN-132954 M25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO                 01'13"33
88 FRI-020327 M40 LUCCHESE ANDREA              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'13"00
89 VEN-003127 M25 MENEGHELLI DAVIDE            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'11"46

50 Farfalla  Femminile
1  VEN-014064 M70 ABATANGELO GIULIA            ONDABLU                    01'09"22
2  FIN-149493 M30 ROSATI VALERIA               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'00"00
3  VEN-009380 M50 COMISSO MARTINA              SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'00"00
4  FRI-028888 M55 FERUGLIO LAURA               G - UDINE                  00'58"00
5  VEN-046865 M45 PREGNOLATO GIULIANA          ADRIA NUOTO                00'53"00
6  FRI-022053 M55 ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA         G - UDINE                  00'52"23
7  VEN-035447 M35 CHIARIZIA MELISSA            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'48"26
8  VEN-003776 M35 ROSADA ELISA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'45"00
9  FRI-020274 M55 LINDA LAURA                  G - UDINE                  00'45"00
10 VEN-006569 M55 MARINATO DONATELLA           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'44"00
11 VEN-022994 M45 GHIOTTO SONIA                NUOTO GIUNONE              00'43"00
12 FIN-138235 M25 TERRIBILE ELISA              PARCO LIVENZA              00'41"01
13 VEN-044977 M40 BONOLLO CHIARA               AQUAREA VICENZA            00'41"00
14 VEN-034370 M35 DAMINATO ELENA               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'40"06
15 VEN-045542 M25 MARZOTTO ANNA                2001 PADOVA                00'40"00
16 VEN-042047 M50 TREVISAN SABRINA             NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'40"00
17 VEN-045956 M30 FAVARO GIULIA                U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'39"95
18 VEN-026919 M25 MARZARO LOREDANA             CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        00'39"02
19 FIN-069512 M25 POLETTI ANNA                 PADOVANUOTO                00'38"50
20 VEN-024585 M25 TRENTO MARIALAURA            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'38"19
21 VEN-026171 U25 SCHIAVO FEDERICA             G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'38"00
22 VEN-030700 M45 BIANCHIN GIORGIA             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'38"00
23 FRI-001106 M50 CANDOTTI ALESSANDRA          G - UDINE                  00'38"01
24 VEN-015578 M40 SAORIN FEDERICA              GIS                        00'38"00
25 LOM-017429 M30 SERINA ANNA                  NUOTO GIUNONE              00'37"00
26 VEN-038830 M30 PESAVENTO ELENA              GIS                        00'37"00
27 VEN-019278 M35 PELLIZZONI MARTINA           GIS                        00'36"45
28 VEN-021700 U25 MESTRINER ERICA              RANAZZURRA                 00'36"00
29 FIN-100505 U25 BORDIGNON ANGELA             MONTENUOTO                 00'36"00
30 SIC-011283 M25 FRANCAVILLA CLAUDIA RITA     NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'35"83
31 VEN-008806 M40 CUOMO ELENA                  SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'35"00
32 FRI-000824 M30 TOME' ELISA                  G - UDINE                  00'35"00
33 VEN-008288 M25 MARCHETTO LILIANA            PADOVANUOTO                00'34"50
34 VEN-019663 U25 MENEGALDO MARA               A.R.C.A.                   00'34"05
35 VEN-004325 M25 SPAGNOLO SAMANTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'33"70
36 VEN-019922 U25 GRASSI STEFANIA              PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      00'33"64
37 LAZ-003359 M35 GRELLONI MARA                ONDABLU                    00'33"50
38 VEN-006886 M25 PIVOTTO JESSICA              AQUAPOLIS                  00'33"44
39 PUG-000226 M40 LANAVE TIZIANA               GE.SPO.LE S.S.D.R.L.       00'33"00
40 VEN-017199 U25 SARTORE SILVIA               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'32"99
41 VEN-006076 M55 VACCARI MONICA               PADOVANUOTO                00'32"50
42 VEN-019863 U25 POLI ARIANNA                 G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'31"88

50 Farfalla  Maschile
1  LOM-156032 M25 DELPERO PAOLO                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'40"00
2  FRI-008903 M60 BRAGAGNOLO EZIO              ADRIA MONFALCONE           00'57"77
3  VEN-002302 M55 STRAMARE SERGIO              MONTENUOTO                 00'51"83
4  VEN-049797 M70 GORI ROBERTO                 2001 PADOVA                00'50"42
5  VEN-015255 M75 MAGHELLI BRUNO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'48"15
6  VEN-023532 M40 COSTACURTA LUCA              RANAZZURRA                 00'46"00
7  VEN-000628 M55 BUSSO FABIO                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'44"00
8  FRI-028966 M30 FESTA ANDREA                 GIS                        00'44"00
9  VEN-050391 M50 GAMBILLARA MICHELE           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'42"26
10 FIN-019281 M55 BELLAGAMBA UMBERTO           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'41"75
11 VEN-045218 M45 ARMELLIN PIETRO              MONTENUOTO                 00'41"24
12 FRI-030907 M45 FIORENCIS ROBERTO            ADRIA MONFALCONE           00'40"50
13 VEN-055402 M25 FAVATA DAVIDE                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'40"00
14 VEN-045419 M40 DARU' GIUSEPPE               AMATORI NUOTO              00'40"00
15 VEN-052500 U25 PICCOLI ALBERTO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'40"00
16 VEN-030189 M50 FINETTO ALFONSO              LEOSPORT                   00'40"00
17 VEN-012749 M45 PASQUA PAOLO                 GIS                        00'40"00
18 VEN-013942 M60 CAPRARI STEFANO              NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'39"50
19 VEN-052196 M40 PINGENTI SANDRO              STILELIBERO SSD            00'39"31
20 VEN-000874 M50 LUCCHETTA LUCIO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'39"26
21 VEN-048595 M35 RAFFA SALVATORE              FREE TIME                  00'39"15
22 VEN-046908 M45 PECORARI FRANCO              ADRIA MONFALCONE           00'39"00
23 VEN-042699 M40 CAVRARO ANDREA               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'39"00
24 TRE-007006 M35 PALATRON MARCO               NORD/EST H2O               00'38"69
25 VEN-025136 M50 MINOTTI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'38"50
26 VEN-055403 M40 FURLANETTO FABIO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'38"28
27 VEN-055517 U25 KASEMI KLEDIS                STELLA MARINA              00'38"00
28 VEN-047721 M25 MANZOLI GIACOMO              ACQUAMBIENTE               00'38"03
29 VEN-041744 M40 CHELONI TIZIANO              AQUAPOLIS                  00'37"78
30 VEN-028156 M50 VANIN MAURO                  STILELIBERO SSD            00'37"74
31 VEN-017103 M50 PIZZATO MARCO                STILELIBERO SSD            00'37"66
32 VEN-046948 M45 BURATO MATTEO                NORD/EST H2O               00'37"67
33 VEN-047723 M40 RACCOLETTI SIMONE            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'37"55
34 VEN-028392 M50 NISATO GIANLUCA              STILELIBERO SSD            00'37"54
35 VEN-035259 M40 SANNA MASSIMILIANO           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'37"08
36 VEN-011557 M60 PENSO MASSIMO                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'36"98
37 VEN-018549 M45 QUAGGIO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'36"92
38 FRI-020343 M60 MARCHETTI PAOLO              G - UDINE                  00'36"99
39 VEN-033523 M35 FERRIGNO LORENZO             LEOSPORT                   00'36"91
40 VEN-051272 M30 BESCHIN GIOVANNI             GIS                        00'36"80
41 VEN-015069 M40 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.                   00'36"86
42 VEN-025628 M35 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.                   00'36"86
43 VEN-004673 M55 PAGANIN ANGELO               ONDABLU                    00'36"36
44 VEN-055379 M40 MOGNATO CHRISTIAN            G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'36"03
45 VEN-028064 M50 MIGLIORANZA ANTONIO          SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'36"00
46 VEN-024247 M35 MIGLIORINI MICHELE           AMATORI NUOTO              00'36"00
47 FIN-037656 M25 DE MARCHI ANGELO             JESOLONUOTO                00'36"03
48 VEN-051956 M40 ALTIERI DAVIDE               ROVIGONUOTO                00'36"00
49 VEN-019606 U25 FAVARETTO ALESSIO            G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'35"67
50 FRI-001893 M50 PARIGI GABRIELE              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'35"67
51 VEN-020523 M30 BRESOLIN ENRICO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'35"44
52 VEN-042124 M50 SARTORE FRANCESCO            STILELIBERO SSD            00'35"33
53 FIN-117442 M35 ZAGO WALTER                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'35"38
54 VEN-015053 M40 GAZZIERO IVO                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'35"24
55 VEN-054978 M45 NICOLETTI ALESSANDRO         CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'35"22
56 FIN-089828 M30 MARCHET DENIS                MONTENUOTO                 00'35"00

57 FRI-001748 M45 VALENTI MARCO                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'35"00
58 FIN-065399 M25 CREPAZ LUCA                  ONDABLU                    00'35"00
59 FIN-139771 U25 ZIZZI RICCARDO               PIAVE NUOTO                00'35"00
60 FRI-000746 M30 SANTAROSSA MARCO             GIS                        00'35"00
61 VEN-001821 M50 FOSSI MASSIMILIANO           ACQUAMBIENTE               00'34"70
62 VEN-042980 M25 REBELLATO DAVIDE             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'34"54
63 VEN-051167 M35 PICCIN ANDREA                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'34"57
64 VEN-005621 M45 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.R.C.A.                   00'34"20
65 VEN-047997 M30 SIMONETTO ENRICO             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'34"16
66 VEN-016189 M30 SARTORE MARCO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'33"97
67 VEN-003841 M30 ROSADA DIEGO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'33"80
68 VEN-048369 M40 ZAMPIERO FEDERICO            ONDABLU                    00'33"80
69 VEN-000360 M40 BIANCARDI ENRICO             STILELIBERO SSD            00'33"40
70 FIN-130938 M50 PICCININI FILIPPO            CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        00'33"39
71 VEN-022806 M35 MIOTTI SIMONE                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'33"16
72 VEN-031682 M25 PIAZZA MATTEO                AQUAPOLIS                  00'33"11
73 VEN-011227 M35 BELLIO MASSIMO               AQUAFIT 2.0                00'33"03
74 VEN-014779 M35 SCHIESARO MIRCO              ROVIGONUOTO                00'33"00
75 VEN-006553 M50 COMISSO FRANCESCO            SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'33"00
76 VEN-055405 M45 MENIS ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'32"94
77 VEN-001076 M55 D'ALBA FEDERICO              PADOVANUOTO                00'32"70
78 VEN-044960 M40 VIDOTTO ALESSANDRO           A.R.C.A.                   00'32"48
79 VEN-006532 M50 PIVATO GIOVANNI              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'32"47
80 VEN-051270 M30 DAL GRANDE STEVE             GIS                        00'32"36
81 VEN-038778 M35 DI DONATO ROBERTO            STILELIBERO SSD            00'32"37
82 FIN-107345 M30 RINALDO DAMIANO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'32"20
83 VEN-045236 M30 PADOVAN ENRICO               AQUAPOLIS                  00'31"84
84 VEN-048070 U25 PATTARELLO SIMONE            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'31"85
85 VEN-006665 M55 FLORIT ANDREA                PADOVANUOTO                00'31"70
86 VEN-025187 M40 LONGO GIULIO                 NORD/EST H2O               00'31"73
87 FIN-058295 M25 CONTE LORENZO                NORD/EST H2O               00'31"76
88 VEN-045701 M25 SGNAOLIN SIMONE              NORD/EST H2O               00'31"56
89 VEN-013931 M40 MICHELIN GIULIANO            CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'31"53
90 VEN-021921 U25 ZANIN FEDERICO               RANAZZURRA                 00'31"40
91 VEN-030890 M30 AMADIO FRANCESCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'31"47
92 VEN-021251 M30 LONGATO EMANUELE             NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'31"38
93 VEN-001344 M45 DI POL PIERO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'31"16
94 VEN-022854 M50 PAVANELLO BRUNO              PADOVANUOTO                00'31"00
95 VEN-018058 M45 BALLICO ANDREA               PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      00'31"00
96 VEN-019308 M50 BORGATO CARLO                MIRANO NUOTO               00'31"00
97 VEN-018403 M25 SATINI GIOVANNI CAMILLO      NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'30"51
98 VEN-044017 M35 PAVAN MATTEO                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'30"22
99 VEN-003764 M25 MASIERO SALMASO MARCO        RIVIERA NUOTO              00'30"00
100 PUG-022497 M30 MARKOVIC MARKO               2001 PADOVA                00'29"73
101 VEN-023499 M35 BARRO STEFANO                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'29"50
102 VEN-004559 M30 AGGIO TOMMASO                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'29"52
103 VEN-044009 M25 MOZZO DAVIDE                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'29"24
104 VEN-015114 M30 MARCON ALESSIO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'29"00
105 VEN-006666 M50 PINTO ALESSANDRO             PADOVANUOTO                00'29"00
106 FRI-000355 M30 FRAPPA LUCA                  A.R.C.A.                   00'29"08
107 VEN-002712 M30 BONETTI TOMMASO              NUOTO GIUNONE              00'29"00
108 VEN-005111 M30 FIORENTINI PABLO             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'28"80
109 FRI-024985 M35 VIT STEFANO                  G - UDINE                  00'28"50
110 VEN-003755 M30 FERROTTI OMAR                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'28"49
111 VEN-003732 M35 CANTON NICOLA                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'28"49
112 VEN-024931 U25 MASIN STEFANO                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'28"30
113 VEN-026679 U25 CHIUSO ETTORE                A.R.C.A.                   00'27"98
114 VEN-006478 M45 BASTON GIUSEPPE              RARI NANTES MAROSTICA      00'27"91
115 EMI-002484 M40 MORETTI ALESSANDRO           MONTENUOTO                 00'27"80
116 VEN-008926 M25 FRANCONETTI ANDREA           STILELIBERO SSD            00'27"50
117 VEN-003426 M30 PETTENUZZO ALESSANDRO        CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'27"43
118 VEN-019772 U25 MION GILBERTO                ACQUAMBIENTE               00'27"21

100 Dorso  Femminile
1  VEN-035485 M70 BIANCHIN CARLA               MONTENUOTO                 02'57"19
2  VEN-022665 M65 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.                   02'13"67
3  VEN-055399 M55 TRENTIN GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'08"74
4  VEN-050381 U25 GROSSO FRANCESCA             ATLANTIC SPORT             02'00"00
5  VEN-006559 M60 CANCELLADA ROBERTA           NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'50"70
6  VEN-023533 M25 DALLE CRODE ILARIA           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'50"00
7  VEN-048077 M35 LAZZARO GIULIA               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'50"00
8  VEN-053949 M30 MINOZZI GIULIA               MONTENUOTO                 01'45"00
9  VEN-009380 M50 COMISSO MARTINA              SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'45"00
10 FRI-000930 M55 PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA       G - UDINE                  01'42"00
11 FRI-001767 M55 LEUZZI ALESSANDRA            G - UDINE                  01'39"37
12 VEN-000394 M55 BITTANTE EMANUELA            ONDABLU                    01'38"10
13 VEN-049649 M50 CAJANI SILVIA                2001 PADOVA                01'36"94
14 VEN-054153 M35 BORIN DANIELA                PARCO LIVENZA              01'36"63
15 VEN-044092 U25 BASSO ELISA                  CAORLE NUOTO               01'35"50
16 TRE-000048 M45 BOSCAINI SONIA               RARI NANTES TRENTO         01'35"00
17 FRI-001106 M50 CANDOTTI ALESSANDRA          G - UDINE                  01'34"37
18 VEN-022726 M50 RAITERI TIZIANA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'30"00
19 FIN-100505 U25 BORDIGNON ANGELA             MONTENUOTO                 01'28"00
20 VEN-021700 U25 MESTRINER ERICA              RANAZZURRA                 01'26"60
21 VEN-001143 M55 VOMIERO MICHELA              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'25"57
22 FIN-103592 U25 RADO NADIA                   A.R.C.A.                   01'25"00
23 VEN-025078 M25 FARRONATO LARA               CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'22"73
24 VEN-004886 M25 TABOGA ELENA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'22"39
25 VEN-021696 U25 VOLPATO ARIANNA              STILELIBERO SSD            01'22"10
26 VEN-053045 U25 CHINELLATO GIADA             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'20"40
27 VEN-008806 M40 CUOMO ELENA                  SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'18"58
28 VEN-019619 U25 TOPPARELLI ANNA              AQUAPOLIS                  01'18"10
29 VEN-006953 M25 BIZZOTTO FEDERICA            CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'17"93

100 Dorso  Maschile
1  VEN-051264 M65 PALLEVA GIAN PAOLO           GIS                        02'30"00
2  VEN-040749 M60 VANZETTO LORENZO             AMATORI NUOTO              02'17"57
3  VEN-047887 M50 BISCARO ROBERTO              ATLANTIC SPORT             01'55"00
4  VEN-007634 M70 ZUCCON VITTORIO              AQUAFIT 2.0                01'55"00
5  VEN-013528 M65 BARBONI DINO                 ADRIA NUOTO                01'53"00
6  VEN-028064 M50 MIGLIORANZA ANTONIO          SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'50"00
7  VEN-013942 M60 CAPRARI STEFANO              NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'49"00
8  VEN-005326 M60 ROCCATO BRUNO                ADRIA NUOTO                01'45"00
9  FRI-021917 M45 BORTOLAN GIANLUCA            G - UDINE                  01'43"00
10 VEN-002916 M45 MARINELLO MIRKO              GIS                        01'40"00
11 SIC-016719 M25 PELLEGRITI PIETRO            G - UDINE                  01'38"00
12 VEN-006567 M55 ZENNARO TIZIANO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'36"62
13 VEN-018427 M50 LEVI MINZI DAVID             STILELIBERO SSD            01'36"49
14 FIN-019967 M30 MASON ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'34"85
15 VEN-017105 U25 GUERRA ANDREA                PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      01'33"80
16 VEN-052196 M40 PINGENTI SANDRO              STILELIBERO SSD            01'33"22
17 VEN-028415 M50 BONSO FABIO                  SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'30"66
18 VEN-024948 M25 FRANCESCHI ALBERTO           STILELIBERO SSD            01'30"00
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1° TROFEO CASA DI CACCIA
START LIST

19 FRI-031495 M25 PILLON WALTER                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'30"00
20 VEN-051267 M45 BOCCALETTI SAMUELE           GIS                        01'30"00
21 VEN-044181 M30 FAVARO NICOLA                U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'28"32
22 VEN-016103 M45 ZILIO RAFFAELE               NORD/EST H2O               01'28"17
23 VEN-047940 M30 FOLTRAN FRANCESCO            RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'28"00
24 TOS-001741 M45 BIANUCCI DAVID               AMATORI NUOTO              01'27"74
25 VEN-047931 M30 GROPPO SAMUEL                AQUAPOLIS                  01'25"49
26 VEN-000360 M40 BIANCARDI ENRICO             STILELIBERO SSD            01'25"10
27 VEN-054888 M40 BOLDRIN FABIO                SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'25"00
28 VEN-055405 M45 MENIS ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'25"00
29 VEN-006396 M50 SORDI MARIO                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'24"87
30 VEN-012749 M45 PASQUA PAOLO                 GIS                        01'23"00
31 VEN-021921 U25 ZANIN FEDERICO               RANAZZURRA                 01'22"00
32 VEN-022806 M35 MIOTTI SIMONE                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'21"57
33 VEN-025992 M25 ZUGLIAN FABIO                ONDABLU                    01'21"54
34 FIN-141816 M25 GRANZOTTO STEFANO            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'21"24
35 FRI-024563 M35 PUCCI CLAUDIO                G - UDINE                  01'20"25
36 VEN-028112 M35 SIMIONATO RUGGERO            STILELIBERO SSD            01'20"02
37 VEN-034101 M30 FADELLI GIOVANNI             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'20"00
38 VEN-018058 M45 BALLICO ANDREA               PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      01'20"00
39 VEN-023793 M45 CONCI PAOLO EMILIO           CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'19"32
40 FIN-051024 M25 STEFANI NICOLO' CARLO        RANAZZURRA                 01'19"00
41 VEN-003559 M35 GIACOMEL ISACCO              NORD/EST H2O               01'18"12
42 VEN-025079 M45 ORUNESU MAURO                PADOVANUOTO                01'18"00
43 FIN-066863 M25 CESARO ELIA                  U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'18"00
44 SIC-010404 M30 SALINI LUIGI                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'17"16
45 VEN-037748 M35 PIOVESAN ANDREA              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'16"00
46 VEN-009428 M25 GENOVA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                01'14"66
47 VEN-010868 M25 TONELLOTTO LUCA              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'14"38
48 VEN-006666 M50 PINTO ALESSANDRO             PADOVANUOTO                01'14"11
49 FRI-001003 M50 LOMBARDI DAVID               GIS                        01'14"00
50 VEN-006954 M25 PEGORARO EDDI                AQUAPOLIS                  01'13"87
51 VEN-019598 M40 DELLA PIETA' ADRIANO         RIVIERA NUOTO              01'11"43
52 VEN-037620 M40 CARRARO STEFANO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'10"98
53 VEN-006996 M35 DECCHINO ROBERTO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'08"41
54 PIE-004007 M30 FRACCHIA LORENZO             FREE TIME                  01'07"03
55 VEN-005106 M30 FRESCHET DAVIDE              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'06"00
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